	VALGA ORIENTEERUMISKOLMAPÄEVAKUD 2008
USINUSE ARVESTUS

Korraldajad: Valga linn, OK Juku-Peedu
Toetajad: Valga Linnavalitsus, Valga Maakond, Valgamaa Spordiliit, AS Piksel 

	EOL
	Eesnimi
	Perenimi
	Linn/vald/
	Klass
	07.V
	21.V
	13.VI
	16.VII
	13.VIII
	03.IX
	17.IX
	Kokku

	957
	Pille
	Illak
	Tõlliste
	N40
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	7

	702
	Toivo
	Kotov
	Karula
	M50
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	7

	11214
	Kalle
	Muru
	Valga
	M40
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	7

	11637
	Monika
	Muru
	Valga
	N12
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	7

	7791
	Margus
	Muttik
	Juku-Peedu
	M21
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	7

	 
	Voldemar
	Tasa
	Otepää
	M50
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	7

	 
	Margi
	Tohus
	Tõlliste
	N21
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	 
	6

	11216
	Kalev
	Õunsaar
	Õru
	M50
	 
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	6

	 
	Eha
	Kotov
	Karula
	N50
	1
	 
	1
	1
	1
	 
	1
	5

	11372
	Urmo 
	Nielson
	Juku-Peedu
	M16
	1
	1
	 
	1
	 
	1
	1
	5

	7798
	Kadrian
	Possul
	Tõlliste
	N12
	1
	1
	1
	 
	 
	1
	1
	5

	5176
	Taavi 
	Vanaveski
	Valga
	M21
	1
	 
	1
	1
	 
	1
	1
	5

	 
	Jaan
	Krull
	Juku-Peedu
	M8
	1
	 
	 
	1
	1
	1
	 
	4

	7779
	Kelly
	Krull
	Karula
	N14
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1
	1
	1
	4

	 
	Lisette
	Tohus
	Tõlliste
	N14
	 
	1
	1
	1
	 
	 
	1
	4

	11639
	Külli
	Vanaveski
	Juku-Peedu
	N40
	1
	1
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	4

	 
	Julia
	Ivanova
	Tõlliste
	N21
	1
	1
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	3

	 
	Raido
	Liivago
	Karula
	M14
	 
	1
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	3

	7894
	Lembit
	Nielson
	Juku-Peedu
	M14
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	1
	1
	3

	7781
	Jaanika
	Niklus
	Valga
	N16
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1
	3

	 
	Geiri
	Sperling
	Karula
	 
	 
	1
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	3

	9487
	Piret
	Tiit
	Tõlliste
	N18
	1
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1
	3

	11137
	Kailen
	Vanags
	Karula
	N10
	1
	 
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	3

	5125
	Kaimo
	Vahtra
	Valga
	M21
	1
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	3

	7805
	Tõnu
	Vahtra
	Valga
	M14
	 
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	1
	3

	2003
	Jüri
	Vanaveski
	Valga
	M40
	 
	 
	1
	1
	 
	1
	 
	3

	11368
	Erki
	Vessin
	Juku-Peedu
	M10
	1
	 
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	3

	3772
	Kalev
	Bogdanov
	PV SKK
	M50
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2

	8529
	Elis
	Haavasalu
	Tõrva
	N14
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1
	 
	2

	 
	Merilyn
	Kahr
	Valga
	N14
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	2

	734
	Hermond
	Lõiv
	Valga
	M50
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2

	8531
	Liisi
	Mugu
	Tõrva
	N18
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1
	 
	2

	 
	Maarja
	Mägi
	Valga
	 
	 
	1
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	2

	8517
	Kristo
	Oja
	Tõrva
	M14
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1
	 
	2

	2979
	Ulvi
	Oja
	Tõrva
	N40
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1
	 
	2

	11981
	Risto
	Põldsalu
	Tõrva
	M18
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1
	 
	2

	 
	Egert
	Põldvee
	Karula
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	2

	 
	Siim
	Rohumets
	Valga
	M16
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1
	2

	 
	Anu-Reet
	Samulin
	Valga
	N16
	1
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	2

	7797
	Kristiina
	Soe
	Karula
	N12
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	1
	2

	10531
	Heiki
	Säks
	Tõrva
	M18
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1
	 
	2

	 
	Liisa
	Tiit
	Valga
	N16
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	2

	3924
	Tauno
	Tilk
	Tõrva
	M21
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1
	 
	2

	 
	Tarvi
	Teder
	Valga
	M21
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	1
	2

	12741
	Jaan
	Tohus
	Tõlliste
	M40
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	1
	2

	7806
	Alari
	Vanags
	Karula
	M14
	 
	 
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	2

	3803
	Ats
	Virumäe
	Võru
	M50
	 
	 
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	2

	190
	Peeter
	Adler
	Otepää
	M50
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Terje
	Daniel
	Valga
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1

	3714
	Heli
	Haug
	Võru
	N21
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1

	5025
	Marianne
	Haug
	Võru
	N12
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Kristiina
	Haug
	Võru
	N8
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1

	7802
	Argo
	Horm
	Karula
	M16
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Liis
	Hulkko
	Valga
	N14
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	1

	 
	Gris
	Hunt
	Tõlliste
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Jaanika
	Jaansoo
	Valga
	N12
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Kadri
	Janson
	Karula
	N21
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	1

	2211
	Aivar
	Jõgiaas
	Tartu
	M21
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1

	5733
	Anna-Marie
	Jõgiaas
	Tartu
	N8
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Arne-Aivar
	Jõgiaas
	Tartu
	M16
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1

	5297
	Laili
	Jõgiaas
	Tartu
	N21
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Valeri
	Järvmägi
	Karula
	M12
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Heldi
	Kaares
	Valga
	N21
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Kristi
	Kahro
	Valga
	N16
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	1

	 
	Romek
	Kaldrik
	Valga
	M12
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Karl-Julius
	Kalmus
	Valga
	M10
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Henri
	Karja
	Valga
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Mairo
	Karja
	Tagula
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	6043
	Andy
	Karjus
	Võru
	M40
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1

	4137
	Jonatan
	Karjus
	Võru
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1

	4365
	Kaspar
	Karjus
	Võru
	M16
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Meelis
	Kattai
	Valga
	M21
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Siim-Henri
	Kermo
	Valga
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Kaisa
	Kivisoo
	Valga
	N10
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Oleg
	Kovaltšuk
	Karula
	M10
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1

	5121
	Siim
	Kukk
	Õru
	M21
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	3259
	Väino 
	Kundla
	Orvand
	M40
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Keitlin 
	Kõvask
	Valga
	N14
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Helin
	Lahesoo
	Valga
	N14
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Reiko
	Leib
	Valga
	M12
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	1

	9406
	Kertu
	Lõhmus
	INDLA Korp
	N21
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	735
	Enno
	Lõiv
	Valga
	M50
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	11801
	Maarja
	Maranik
	Otepää
	N14
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	1172
	Jüri
	Merirand
	Helme
	M50
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Kadi-Liis
	Minn
	Saku
	N18
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Anne-Mai
	Nõgel
	Valga
	N12
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	1

	 
	Mari-Liis
	Nõgel
	Valga
	N14
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	1

	7483
	Toomas
	Orason
	Rotalia
	M21
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Maire
	Paavel
	Valga
	N40
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1

	2984
	Anti
	Parik
	Otepää
	M50
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	4483
	Helen
	Parik
	Otepää
	N14
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	925
	Liivi
	Parik
	Otepää
	N50
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Laura
	Parts
	Valga
	N10
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Aimar
	Pehlak
	Valga
	M21
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Jane
	Ploom
	Antsla v.
	N14
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Andrus
	Poola
	Valga
	M21
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Riina
	Possul
	Tõlliste
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	5205
	Meeli
	Pällin
	Valga
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	2983
	Andres
	Rändur
	Tõrva
	M50
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	5679
	Siim
	Saavaste
	Hummuli
	M21
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Jaak
	Sachris
	Karula
	M8
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	1

	 
	Jaanus
	Sachris
	Karula
	M8
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	1

	 
	Liisa
	Sachris
	Karula
	N8
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	1

	 
	Karoliine
	Saega
	Tõlliste
	N12
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	1

	11061
	Auli
	Sander
	Tartu
	N8
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	8602
	Indrek
	Sander
	Tartu
	M21
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Kai
	Siiman
	Valga
	N10
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1

	5293
	Rasmus
	Sotnik
	Otepää
	M18
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	2991
	Siiri
	Sotnik
	Otepää
	N40
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Laura
	Suursepp
	Valga
	N12
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	3752
	Erki
	Säks
	Tõrva
	M21
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	2980
	Liivi
	Tafenau
	Tõrva
	M40
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	1

	 
	Taivo
	Teder
	Valga
	M21
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	1

	 
	Martin
	Troitski
	Valga
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	1

	 
	Mait-Markus
	Tsvetkov
	Karula
	M10
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Martin
	Ukkur
	Valga
	M14
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Hare
	Unt
	Hummuli
	M50
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Siim
	Vahtra
	Valga
	M8
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1

	8355
	Hardi
	Vanaveski
	Valga
	M8
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1

	7783
	Pille--Riin
	Vessin
	Juku-Peedu
	N12
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	3180
	Pilvi-Heli
	Vettik
	Saku
	N40
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1

	 
	Merilin
	Viijar
	 
	N12
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1

	39
	24
	45
	44
	26
	29
	31
	238


